Sr

10

Questions

The author of Pathway to Pakistan is:

Name painter who illustrated French Nobel Prize winning writer Albert Camus, Ghalib, Igbal,
and Faizin his paintings?

Which of the followings painter is famous for calligraphy of Sura-e-Rehman in 1969?

What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?

When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?

Who established Central Muhammadan Association in London?

Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?

The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagta finally
ended with approval on

Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab
Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in

The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in

Answers Choice
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. Richard Symond

. Dougals E Asford

. Choudhry Khaliguzzaman
. Lawrence zring

. Zubeida Agha

. Syed Sadequain Ahmed Naqvi
. Anna Molka Ahmed

. Ahmed Pervez

Zubeida Agha
Syed Sadequain Ahmed Naqvi

. Anna Molka Ahmed

Ahmed Pervez

36th
39th
34th
35th

. March, 23 1957
. March 23 1956

March 23 1972

. August 5, 1948

Syed Ahmed Khan
Allama Igbal
Maulana Shaukat Ali
Syed Amir Ali

Transport sector

. Agriculture sector

Power sector
Domestic sector

13th August 1952
13th May 1953
13th August 1954

. 13th July 1955

. December 1947

December 1948
December 1949
December 1954

1858
1861
1892
1902



