

## Pakistan Studies Online Test

1 The author of Pathway to Pakistan is: 2 Name painter who illustrated French Nobel Prize winning writer Albert Camus, Ghalib, Iqbal. 3 Which of the followings painter is famous for calligraphy of Sura-e-Rehman in 1969? C. Arma Molka Ahmed Naqvi C. Albert Named Naqvi C. Arma Molka Ahmed Naqvi C. Arma Mo	Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
2 Name painter who illustrated French Nobel Prize winning writer Albert Camus, Ghalib, Iqbal, and Faiz in his paintings?  3 Which of the followings painter is famous for calligraphy of Sura-e-Rehman in 1969?  4 What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?  5 When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?  6 Who established Central Muhammadan Association in London?  7 Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  7 Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  8 The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagta finally ended with approval on  A December 1947 B. December 1948 C. December 1944 D. December 1944 C. December 1945 C. December 1948 C. December 1949 C. December 1949 C. 1892	1	The author of Pathway to Pakistan is:	B. Dougals É Asford C. Choudhry Khaliquzzaman
Which of the followings painter is famous for calligraphy of Sura-e-Rehman in 1969? C. Anna Molka Ahmed D. Ahmed Pervez C. Asid D. 36th C. 34th D. 35th D. 36th	2		B. Syed Sadequain Ahmed Naqvi C. Anna Molka Ahmed
4 What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?  B. 39th C. 34th D. 35th  A March, 23 1957 B. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1972 D. August 5, 1948  6 Who established Central Muhammadan Association in London?  7 Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  A Transport sector D. Domestic sector D. 13th August 1952 D. 13th August 1954 D. December 1947 B. December 1947 B. December 1948 C. December 1948 D. December 1949 D. December 1954	3	Which of the followings painter is famous for calligraphy of Sura-e-Rehman in 1969?	B. Syed Sadequain Ahmed Naqvi C. Anna Molka Ahmed
When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?  B. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1972 D. August 5, 1948  A. Syed Ahmed Khan B. Allama Iqbal C. Maulana Shaukat Ali D. Syed Amir Ali  Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  A. Transport sector B. Agriculture sector C. Power sector D. Domestic sector D. Domestic sector D. Domestic sector D. 13th August 1952 B. 13th May 1953 C. 13th August 1954 D. 13th July 1955  Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in  The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in  B. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1956 C. Maugust 1952 B. Agriculture sector D. Domestic sector B. Agriculture sector C. Power sector D. Domestic sector D	4	What is the position of Pakistan among the world's largest countries by area?	B. 39th C. 34th
Who established Central Muhammadan Association in London?  Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  A. Transport sector B. Agriculture sector C. Power sector D. Domestic sector D. 13th August 1952 B. 13th May 1953 C. 13th August 1954 D. 13th July 1955 D. 13th July 1955  Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in  The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in  A. 1858 B. 1861 C. 1892	5	When did Pakistan become Islami Jamhuria?	B. March 23 1956 C. March 23 1972
Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?  B. Agriculture sector C. Power sector D. Domestic sector  A. 13th August 1952 B. 13th May 1953 C. 13th August 1954 D. 13th July 1955  Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in  A. December 1947 B. December 1948 C. December 1949 D. December 1949 D. December 1954  A. 1858 B. 1861 C. 1892	6	Who established Central Muhammadan Association in London?	B. Allama Iqbal C. Maulana Shaukat Ali
The search for suitable words for National Anthem with the music set by A.G Chagta finally ended with approval on  B. 13th May 1953 C. 13th August 1954 D. 13th July 1955  A. December 1947 B. December 1948 C. December 1949 D. December 1949 D. December 1954  The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in  A. 1858 B. 1861 C. 1892	7	Which sector is the largest consumer of gas?	B. Agriculture sector C. Power sector
Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in  B. December 1948 C. December 1949 D. December 1954  A. 1858 B. 1861 C. 1892	8		B. 13th May 1953 C. 13th August 1954
The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in B. 1861 C. 1892	9	Govt of Pakistan constituted a committee under the chaimanship of Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar for selecting National Anatherm in	B. December 1948 C. December 1949
	10	The first track of Pakistan railway was laid down in	B. 1861 C. 1892